USE TYPEWRITER OR BALL POINT PEN-PRESS FIRMLY, PRINT CLEARLY. WATER WELL RECORD
KSA 82a-1201-1215

Kansas Department of Health and Environment-Division of Environment (Water well Contractors) Topeka, Kansas 66620

We11 #2	Job #46-77-B-23	3-9-32 \(\frac{1}{2}\) \(\text{U}\) \(\text{(RE}\)	VISEI))		To	peka, Kansas 66620 [°]			
Location of well	County Fraction			Section number		Township number	Range number			
1. Location of well:	Thomas	SW 1/4 SE 1/4 NW		2	3	т 9	s R 32	I Ķ∕W		
1 South; 2 East; ½ South; ¼ East				or street: state, zip code: Mingo, KS						
City, start address of well location if in city: City, start address of well location if in city: City, start address of well location if in city: City, start address of well location if in city: Sketch map: N I N I N I N I N I N I N I N					To 120	6. Bore hole dia. 30 in. Completion date 3-1-77 Well depth 203 ft. 7. Cable tool Rotary Driven Dug Hollow rod Jetted Bored X Reverse rotary 8. Use: Domestic Public supply Industry X Irrigation Air conditioning Stock Lawn Oil field water Other 9. Casing: Material Stee Height: Above 3-8-8-8-8 Threaded Welded X Surface 12 in. RMP PVC Weight 188 lbs./ft. Dia.16 in. to 113 ft. depth Wall Thickness: inches or Dia. in. to ft. depth gage No. #7				
* -		0 1	***************************************	120	P. CHARLES AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF T	Type Regular Slot/gauze 10%	Length 80			
PARAMETER STORY OF PROPERTY AND AND STORY OF STORY AND	Coarse Sand, Clay Streaks, Sandstone Coa. Sand, Med. Gravel, Clay Streaks, Sandstone				180 200	10'Cook 193 ft. and 203				
Ochre, Sha	Ochre, Shale				203	11. Static water level: 104 ft. below land s	mo	o./day/yr. -77		
						12 Pumping level below let 147 ft. after 2 Stimated maximum yield 13. Water sample submitted Yes X No 14. Well head completion: Pitless adapter 15. Well grouted? X With: Neat cement Depth; From Off. the 16. Nearest source of possift. Init Pirection Well disinfected upon computer North Manufacturer's name Model number Length of drop pipe Type: Submersible Jet	hrs. pumping 1130	g.p.m. g.p.m. g.p.m. g.grade Clay CMANUSE X No		
Topography: Hill Slope X Upland Valley	(Use a second 19. Remarks:	Cond sheet if needed)			hag commands and a periodic pe	Centrifugal 20. Water well contractor' This well was drilled under is true to the best of my kn Western Well a Business name Address Signed	Other s certification: my jurisdiction and th owledge and belief. Pump Li	245 cense No. 7701		

USE TYPEWRITER OR BALL POINT PEN-PRESS FIRMLY, PRINT CLEARLY.

WATER WELL RECORD KSA 82a-1201-1215

Kansas Department of Health and Environment-Division of Environment (Water well Contractors) Topeka, Kansas 66620

We11 #2							opeka, Kansas 66620			
-	County SW SE Thomas NW 1/4 NW 1/4			Section number		Township number	Range number			
1. Location of well:						т 9	s R 32	¥√w		
2. Distance and dire	ction from nearest town or city:	From Mingo;	3. Owi	ner of well	. Johi	n Renner	and the second s	***************************************		
1 South;			R.R. or	street:						
1 South; 2 East; 2 South; 4 East R.R. or s City, sto					code:	Mingo, KS				
4. Locate with "X" i	in section below:	Sketch map:		TO LONG COMMON C	MATE INDICATE MATERIAL	6. Bore hole dia. 30	in. Completion date	3-1-77		
N	1					Well depth 203 ft.		ennementario de rentario pera		
4	and the state of t					7 Cable tool Rota	ry Driven Dug)		
NW	NE					Hollow rod Jetted Bored X Reverse rotary				
w X	1					8. Use: Domestic Public supply Industry X Irrigation Air conditioning Stock Lawn Oil field water Other				
× X	PROCESSIONAL CONTRACTOR AND									
SW	SE ma ma									
	1					9. Casing: Material Stee Height: Above XXXXW Threaded WeldedX Surface in.				
I S	NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE					RMPPVC	A Surface 12	38 _{lbs /ft}		
	ile someone					Dia.16 in. to 113ft.	depth Wall Thickness: in	nches or		
5. Type and color of	material		***************************************	From	To	Diain. to ft. o	lepth gage No. <u>#7</u>	MONTH OF THE SECOND SEC		
PIO Valdicina in a commence proper serve constantina in commence and the commence of the comme		NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR				10. Screen: Manufacturer	's name			
Clay, Coa	rse Sand			0	120	Brown _{Type} Regular	Dia 16"			
	The same and the same series and the same series are same series are same series and the same series are same seri	INT The 2012 hOld state of a state of a debic law of the four communication are one of a community and a program of the 2012 hold state o	CAPT AND THE WHOLE SOME SOME STORE	action and action and action		Type Kegular Slot/gauze 10%	Dia 10 Length 80	NOTES PRODUCES TO PRODUCE STATE OF STAT		
Coarse Sa	nd, Clay Streaks,	SAndstone		120	180	Set between 113	ft. and 193	ft.		
				1.00		10. Cook 193 f	r. and 203	ft		
Coa. Sand	, Med. Gravel, Cl	ay Streaks, Sand	stone	180	200		range of material 302	<u> </u>		
Ochre, Sh	ale			200	203	11. Static water level:		day/yr.		
NOVO SE CIEDAN PROGRAMA CONTRACTOR IN CONTRACTOR SE ENCORRESSOR AND CONTRACTOR SE ENCORRESSOR AND CONTRACTOR S	AND	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT	liefaetidealessi e venenidensem electric			104 ft. below land	ENTERO MEDITORIO DE CONSESSIONI EN ESTADO CINCO DE ENTERO DE CONTRA DE CONTRA DE CONTRA DE CONTRA DE CONTRA DE	****		
MARINE HER STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER						12.7 Pumping level below 1 14.7 ft. after 2	and surfaces: 654			
						ft. after	hrs. pumping	g.p.m.		
TO THE GREAT CASE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	reconstruction for the property of the produce of the security of the property of the property of the security		ar Nill art and construction of the		***************************************	Estimated maximum yield .	654	g.p.m.		
						13. Water sample submitte		./day/yr.		
e de l'all de l'indice de l'annuelle de l'annuelle de l'annuelle de l'annuelle de l'annuelle de l'annuelle de l		NO MERCHANICA MARTINI COME PER EL COMPONENTO POR PORCES CONTRATOR DI MARCOLLA VILLA MARCOLLA CALCANA	**************************************			Yes X No	Date			
	-1794 (1774) (1876) (1876) (1876) (1876) (1876) (1876) (1876) (1876) (1876) (1876) (1876) (1876) (1876) (1876)	iki Hikki muluu waxa waxa waxa waxa waxa waxa waxa wa			an eventerations and	14. Well head completion				
							12 Inches above	grade		
PP COLUMN CONTROL WITH THE PERSON CONTROL CONT		AN METATORINO AND RECOGNISHED CONTROLOGICAL CONTROLOGICA	TO CONTRACT OF STREET, STATES	THE REAL PROPERTY.		15. Well grouted? X		Clay		
.00000000000000000000000000000000000000	777777777777777777777777777777777777777	`				With: Neat cement Depth: From ft.	Gonerete .			
4	ş.					16. Nearest source of poss		***************************************		
CHARLES CONTROL CONTRO	на бългания пот на потителя на учество подполу подполу подположения на потителя на потителя на принципалного подполу		M. JONEON WELLOWS COMMON AT MALES		loantiisto katiin oo ayaa	ft.1 mile Direction.	S Type F3	<u>armhou</u> s		
						Well disinfected upon con		X No		
menter or annual WAS SEA followers also contains a menter operating of the registry (1979) the depotent (1972)	CONTROL CONTRO	66/2007/00000 dalahda hi бir ы машыш атаа маш ол каланганган ад оруунга алынгуу түрөүгүү уул ад уулад ууугд адамда да	H-W-D-THE-ENTERDOWN MATERIAL	***************************************		17. Pump:	X Not installed			
MATRICLA PROPERTY AND			anco undustracionario de la	ļ		Manufacturer's name		. I I -		
						Model number				
WWW.MOORAVEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAFEERSAF	MET PER BOOK BY YOU, TO LINE KNOWN, DELANGED PROPERTY PERSONNELS AND REPORT A	1866 Dubrioset ilian site in conservabile è com в като восположения сположения толу дугу су от оттогору долу услагу изгол	OUTED MITMORIDA COM			Type:	ii. copucity meeting	∞⊶a.h		
Billen is 180 BBC (bill is bill) his bill och had a man a a commence ago proposition or some man						Submersible	Turbir	ne		
	71.1	1-L-110 1 1				Jef		rocating		
	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT	d sheet if needed)		L		Centrifugal	Other			
18. Elevation:	19. Remarks:					20. Water well contractor This well was drilled unde		is report		
						is true to the best of my k	, ı			
Topography:						Western Well		245		
Hill					Business name					
Slope X Upland						Address DOX 832	Colby, KS 6	7701		
						La allegar	. IVA A MAC.			
Valley						Signed Authorized	representative Date	-		

USE TYPEWRITER OR BALL POINT PEN-PRESS FIRMLY, PRINT CLEARLY.

WATER WELL RECORD KSA 82a-1201-1215

Kansas Department of Health and Environment-Division of Environment (Water well Contractors) Topeka, Kansas 66620

Pump Installation - Well #2 Job #46-77-B-23-9-32

County		Fraction		Section number		Township number	Range number	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
1. Location of well:	Thomas	SW 1/4 SE 1/4 NW 1/4		23		a	32	¥,w		
	tion from nearest town or city: $$	rom Mingo;		er of well:	T 1	n Renner	LR J4	E7 VV		
1 South; 2 East; ½ South; ¼ East Street address of well location if in city:				street: tate, zip c	ode: N	Mingo, KS				
4. Locate with "X" in	n section below:	Sketch map:	,,			6. Bore hole dia, 30 in. Well depth 203 ft.	Completion date 3	— I — 777		
± W NW X	1					7Cable toolRotaryHollow rodJetted 8. Use:DomesticPu	Driven Dug Bored Reve blic supply Inc	dustry		
W	SE					Irrigation Air Lawn Oi 9. Casing: Material	l field water O	ther		
S						Threaded Welded PVC	Surface	in.		
5. Type and color of r				From	То	Diain. toft. dept Diain. toft. dept 10. Screen: Manufacturer's n	h gage No.			
The not real translation and the state of th		CONSIGNATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN				TypeSlot/gauze				
			COMPANIE NEW COMM			Set betweenft. a	ft. and more recommendation of the second	namental ft.		
MANO POR MANA SARGEO COMPANIA DE COMPA		na Orabina ya kuliona katina kutaka ka mana ka			***************************************	Gravel pack? Size rai		./day/yr.		
SERVINGENIA ENGLACACIONI NOTICOSCIONALA NETERIOLA ACCIDIZIONI PROLATA DEL STATURE EN PROPERTI ANTICOSCIONALI PER PROPERTI PER PROPER			шығалығы жолын ғож ғ	TOTAL METERS AND		ft. below land sur 12. Pumping level below land	face Date	nert, oroneres control relativistic de la control de la co		
						ft. after	nrs. pumping	_ g.p.m.		
						Estimated maximum yield		./day/yr.		
Nickel (MILATE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE S		матом до в обмотот подостото на предостава со на времение на почение на напазание на почение на напазание на почение на почение на напазание на почение на	welk-block transmission			14. Well head completion: Pitless adapter	ED DAYPON AND AN AREA PROPERTY AND AN AREA STATEMENT AND AREA STATEMEN	;		
						15. Well grouted?		Concrete		
THE PROCESSION CONTRACTOR OF THE PROCESSION C		aast oo	zanamana en age		arrama di dalah di d	16. Nearest source of possible	e contamination:	SCHOOL SHARM SANGER SANGER		
den la marcha esta de la companya de	eentraa eta priim artuur vatratuus perkaa kuuru wannon rakkov publimakkii ührisinde liintiiville		oomooninga kantilaan taribiida			Well disinfected upon comple 17 . Pump: Manufacturer's name $F1$ 0	Not installed	No R		
						Model number 85259 Length of drop pipe 190	ft. gapacity	olts		
					an nekatiri kalenda ka	Type: LU` DOH ISubmersibleJet	LWOC X Turbir Recipi	ne ocating		
\$80,000 marcan side delication delication and confirm to the sequence of the s	(Use a second s	sheet if needed)	using common state of the content of			Centrifugal	Other	Sol		
18. Elevation:	19. Remarks:		4			20. Water well contractor's This well was drilled under m	ny jurisdiction and thi	s report		
Topography: Hill						is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Western Well & Pump 245 Business name Address Box 852 Colby, KS 67701				
Slope Upland Valley				ub con establishment en est av establishment en establish	пыт ктогияльный мей мей мей мей	Address BOX 632 COTBY, RS 07701 Signed Authorized representative Date 1817				